SUBMISSION OF

EMD

3. DATE & TIME OF
THE PROPERTY
INSPECTION

1. RESERVE
PRICE

2. EMD OF THE
PROPERTY

3.
INCREMENTAL
VALUE

1. 1. Mr. Hemendra
Kaishavlal Mehta
(“Borrower”)

2. Mrs. Usha Meena (Co-
borrower)

LOAN ACCOUNT No.

LNCGHAHBHL0000000609

Rupees 8,96,532/- (Rupees
Eight Lacs Ninety Six Thousand
Five Hundred Thirty Two Only) as
on 25.07.2023 along with
applicable future interest.

All that Piece and
Parcel of
Property being
Flat No. 503,
having Super
Built-up area of
720 Sq. Ft., i.e.,
66.88 Sq. Mts.,
located on the
5th Floor of Block
– J, in the project
known as Aagam
99 Residency,
together with
undivided
proportionate
share
admeasuring

1. E-AUCTION DATE:
18.09.2023
(Between 3:00 P.M.
to 4:00 P.M.)

2. LAST DATE OF
SUBMISSION OF
EMD WITH KYC:
15.09.2023

3. DATE OF
INSPECTION:
14.09.2023

RESERVE PRICE:
Rs. 3,37,500/-
(Rupees Three
Lacs Thirty
Seven Thousand
Five Hundred
Only).

EARNEST MONEY
DEPOSIT:
Rs. 33,750/-
(Rupees Thirty
Three Thousand
Seven Hundred
Fifty Only)

INCREMENTAL
VALUE: Rs.
5,000/- (Rupees
Five Thousand
Only)

45.72 Sq. Yds.,
i.e., 38.23 Sq.
Mts., in the non-
agricultural land
admeasuring
9819 Sq. Mts.,
bearing
amalgamated
revenue Survey
No. 949 P2,
situated, lying
and being at
Moje Sachana,